

GR-2196/2013

07.06.2024:

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Both the accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Witness Doli Kar and Kalu Das are present.

Ld APP is present.

Regular PO is in charge of police. file. So the case is adjourned today.

Fix **08.11.2024** for Evidence.

Witnesses Doli Kar and Kalu Das have been redirected to remain present.

D&C

JM 4th Court

MRS.A.N. WARSI

JM 4th Court

JO CODE: WB-01432