

**GR-2196/2013**

**13.01.2026:**

Today is fixed for Evidence of CSW-6.

Both the accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

A message is received in respect of CSW-7 stating that he is engaged in Law and Order duty in c/w S.I.R 2026.

Ld APP is present.

Fix **05.03.2026** for Evidence.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW-6.

D&C

JM 4<sup>th</sup> Court

***MRS.A.N. WARSI***

JM 4<sup>th</sup> Court

**JO CODE: WB-01432**